
FLOOR ROOM 
NO.

BLOCK 
NO. SEAT NO. TOTAL 

STUDENTS

1 M121424 TO M121475 (Eng) 25

2 M121477 TO M121570 25

3 M121571 TO M121668 25

4 M121672 TO M121761 25

5 M121766 TO M121858 25

6 M121859 TO M121981 25

7 M121983 TO M122085 25

8 M122086 TO M122188 25

9 M122191 TO M122273 25

10 M122274 TO M122367 25

11 M122372 TO M122339(Eng) 9

12 M121425 TO M121550(Mar) 25

13 M121554 TO M121660 25

14 M121662 TO M121754 25

15 M121760 TO M121876 25

16 M121881 TO M122001 25

17 M122004 TO M122111 25

18 M122113 TO M122210 25
211

2 ND  
FLOOR

202

203

204

206

207

208

209

210

TIME:- 3.00 P.M TO 6.00 P.M

                             CENTRE NO. 2321

V.W.THAKUR CHARITABLE TRUST'S

VIVA NEW BUILDING SEATING ARRANGEMENT
SUB CENTRE - A WING

SUBJECT : POLITICAL SCIENCE
DATE:26/02/2018

H.S.C. Examination - 2018
LATE P.R.PATIL UTKARSHA MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA & JR COLLEGE





FLOOR ROOM 
NO.

BLOCK 
NO. SEAT NO. TOTAL 

STUDENTS

19 M122211 TO M122336 25

20 M122339 TO M122377, 
M101468 (Mar) 11

TIME:- 3.00 P.M TO 6.00 P.M

LATE P.R.PATIL UTKARSHA MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA & JR COLLEGE
V.W.THAKUR CHARITABLE TRUST'S

VIVA NEW BUILDING SEATING ARRANGEMENT
SUB CENTRE - A WING

SUBJECT : POLITICAL SCIENCE

3 RD  
FLOOR

302

H.S.C. Examination - 2018

DATE:26/02/2018                              CENTRE NO. 2321




	2
	3

