V.W.THAKUR CHARITABLE TRUST'S LATE P.R.PATIL UTKARSHA MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA & JR COLLEGE H.S.C. Examination - 2018 VIVA NEW BUILDING SEATING ARRANGEMENT SUB CENTRE - A WING DATE:26/02/2018 CENTRE NO. 2321 SUBJECT : POLITICAL SCIENCE

TIME:- 3.00 P.M TO 6.00 P.M

FLOOR	ROOM NO.	BLOCK NO.	SEAT NO.	TOTAL STUDENTS
2 ND FLOOR	202	1	M121424 TO M121475 (Eng)	25
		2	M121477 TO M121570	25
	203	3	M121571 TO M121668	25
		4	M121672 TO M121761	25
	204	5	M121766 TO M121858	25
		6	M121859 TO M121981	25
	206	7	M121983 TO M122085	25
		8	M122086 TO M122188	25
	207	9	M122191 TO M122273	25
		10	M122274 TO M122367	25
	208	11	M122372 TO M122339(Eng)	9
		12	M121425 TO M121550(Mar)	25
	209	13	M121554 TO M121660	25
		14	M121662 TO M121754	25
	210	15	M121760 TO M121876	25
		16	M121881 TO M122001	25
	211	17	M122004 TO M122111	25
		18	M122113 TO M122210	25

V.W.THAKUR CHARITABLE TRUST'S LATE P.R.PATIL UTKARSHA MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA & JR COLLEGE H.S.C. Examination - 2018 VIVA NEW BUILDING SEATING ARRANGEMENT SUB CENTRE - A WING DATE:26/02/2018 CENTRE NO. 2321 SUBJECT : POLITICAL SCIENCE

TIME:- 3.00 P.M TO 6.00 P.M

FLOOR	ROOM NO.	BLOCK NO.	SEAT NO.	TOTAL STUDENTS
3 RD FLOOR	302	19	M122211 TO M122336	25
		20	M122339 TO M122377, M101468 (Mar)	11